
The following exhibitors are suppliers of products or services that 
may be of interest to gear manufacturers who visit IMTS 2016. 
The Booth numbers include a letter indicating the building loca-
tion (N=North, S=South, E=East, W=West, C=North Building, Hall 
C). Exhibitors featured in advertisements or our booth previews 
(pages 50-73) are indicated by page number in the listings.

ALPHABETICAL LISTINGS

COMPANY Booth # Booth 
Preview Ad

Affolter Technologies SA N-7223
American Broach & Machine Company N-7030

Artis Systems, Div. of Marposs E-5516, 
S-8719 66, 89

Blaser Swisslube W-1238
Bourn & Koch Inc. N-6924 72 IFC-1

Breton SpA S-9186
Broach Masters/Universal Gear N-7112 50 17

Broaching Machine Specialties Co. N-7229
Buderus Schleiftechnik N-6762 54

C.L.C. srl N-6918 64 44
CleanParts.com N-7234

Cleveland Deburring Machine N-6589
CUMI America N-7172

Distech Systems known as Gleason 
Corporation N-7000 59 48-49

DMG Mori S-8900 50
Doimak S.A. N-6698 50

Donje Industry Corporation Ltd. N-6894
Dontyne Gears Ltd. N-7227 52

Dr. Kaiser Diamantwerkzeuge GmbH & Co. N-7240
Drake Manufacturing Services N-6948

DTR Corporation N-7027 52 43
Dura-Bar W-1272

DVS Technology Group N-6762 54 26
Ekin S Coop N-7229

Eldec N-6834 56
EMAG L.L.C. N-6834 54

Emuge W-1536 56
Erasteel Inc. W-1385

EST Tools America N-6997
Euro-Tech W-2453 56 32

Ever Sharp Tools N-6997
Federal Broach & Machine Company LLC N-7046

Felsomat USA, Inc. N-7040 69
FFG Werke GmbH N-6924 72 IFC-1

Foerster Instruments E-4051 57 34, 46
Forkardt S-8738

Frenco GmbH W-2453 56 32
Fromag N-7220

Fuchs Lubricants W-1646
FUJI Machin America S-9059

Galdabini N-6598
Gear Technology 

Power Transmission Engineering N-7324

Gehring L.P. N-6740 57 59

ALPHABETICAL LISTINGS

COMPANY Booth # Booth 
Preview Ad

General Broach Company N-7095
German Machine Tools of America N-6924 57 53

Gleason Automation Systems N-7000 60 48-49
Gleason Corporation N-7000 58 48-49
Gleason Cutting Tools N-7000 58 48-49
Gleason-Hurth Tooling N-7000 58 48-49

Gleason Metrology Systems Corporation N-7000 58 48-49
Gleason-Pfauter Maschinenfabrik GmbH N-7000 58 48-49

Gleason Plastic Gears N-7000 60 48-49
The Gleason Works N-7000 58 48-49

GMTA N-6924 57 53
Hainbuch America W-1636 60

Hardinge S-8738 60 55
Heller Machine Tools S-9174
Helios Gear Products N-6918

Hessapp N-6924
Hexagon Metrology E-5202

Höfler div. of Klingelnberg N-6827 63 Back 
Cover

Honsberg N-6924

Huller Hille N-6924, 
S-8129

INDEX Corp S-8136 62 35
Ingersoll Cutting Tools W-1822 39

Izar Cutting Tools W-2187
Kapp GmbH N-7036 62 3, 45
Kapp-Niles N-7036 62 3, 45

Kapp Technologies N-7036 62 3, 45
Kennametal W-1522

Kitagawa Northtec W-2412

Klingelnberg America N-6827 63 Back 
Cover

Klingelnberg GmbH N-6827 63 Back 
Cover

Knabel W-2453
Koepfer America, LLC N-6918 63 35, 44

Kostyrka W-2453 57
Krebs & Riedel Diamantwerkzeugfabrik 

GmbH N-7240

Lambert + Wahli AG N-6918
Leistritz N-7061

Liebherr Gear Technology, Inc. N-6930 64 5
LMC Workholding W-1314 65

LMT Tools W-1732 65 42
Luren Precision N-6960 65 29

Mahr Federal E-5614 66 34, 51
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ALPHABETICAL LISTINGS

COMPANY Booth # Booth 
Preview Ad

Marposs E-5516, 
S-8719 67 61, 89

Mazak Corp. S-8300
Mecanica Comercial Meco, S.L. N-7124

Mitsubishi Heavy Industries N-7046 67 8, 35
Mitsubishi Materials W-1426 18
Mitts & Merrill L.P. N-7220

Mitutoyo America Corp. E-5215, 
NC-725

Mobil Industrial Lubricants S-9292

Modul N-6924, 
S-8129

Monnier + Zahner AG N-6918 64
Mytec W-2453 56

Nachi N-6839, 
W-2245 67

Niles Werkzeugmaschinen N-7036 62 3, 45
Noritake Abrasives N-7422

Northfield Precision Instrument W-2145
Norton/Saint-Gobain Abrasives N-7051 67

Oelheld US N-7475 68 34
Oerlikon Balzers W-2380 68

Paulo N-6373
Penta Gear Metrology LLC N-7036 62 40

Pittler T&S GmbH N-6762 54 26
Positrol Workholding W-1205

Power Transmission Engineering / Gear 
Technology N-7324

Präwema Antriebstechnik GmbH N-6762 54
Profilator / GMTA N-6924 71

R.P. Machine Enterprises, Inc. N-7115
R&P Metrology N-7036

Radiac Abrasives N-6577
Rasoma N-6924 57 53

Reishauer Corp. N-7040 69 41
Renishaw Inc. E-5509

Riten Industries W-1336

ALPHABETICAL LISTINGS

COMPANY Booth # Booth 
Preview Ad

Roeders S-8378
Roto-Flo, including U.S. Gear Tools N-7115

S.L. Munson N-7240
Saacke North America N-7344

Samag N-6924 71
SAMP S.p.A. N-6924 71 IFC-1
Samputensili N-6924 71 IFC-1

Sandvik Coromant W-1500, 
NC-509

Schneeberger, J. N-6936 69
Schunk Inc. W-2000
Seco Tools W-1564 70

SMS Maschinenbau GmbH N-7027
SMW Autoblok W-1400 71

Solar Manufacturing N-6358 71 36
Speedgrip Chuck-Cameron-Madison W-2194 71

Stace-Allen Chucks W-1332

Star Cutter Company N-6924, 
W-2258 71

Star SU LLC N-6924 71, 72 IFC-1
Suhner Industrial Products W-1474 72 90

Sunnen N-7400
Tschorn W-2453 57

Ty-Miles, Inc. N-7127
Tyrolit GmbH & Co. KG N-6918

Vargus USA W-2446 72
VDF Boehringer N-6924

Weldon Solutions N-6850
Wenzel America E-5622

WFL Millturn S-8666
Yager Gear Enterprise Co., Ltd. N-6889

Zeiss Industrial Metrology E-5502, 
NC-506

Zoller Inc W-2022 73
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LISTINGS BY BOOTH NUMBER

COMPANY Booth # Booth 
Preview Ad

Foerster Instruments E-4051 57 34, 46
Hexagon Metrology E-5202

Mitutoyo America Corp. E-5215, 
NC-725

Zeiss Industrial Metrology E-5502, 
NC-506

Renishaw Inc. E-5509
Artis Systems, Div. of Marposs E-5516 66, 89

Marposs E-5516, 
S-8719 67 61, 89

Mahr Federal E-5614 66 34, 51
Wenzel America E-5622

Solar Manufacturing N-6358 71 36
Paulo N-6373

Radiac Abrasives N-6577
Cleveland Deburring Machine N-6589

Galdabini N-6598
Doimak S.A. N-6698 50
Gehring L.P. N-6740 57 59

Buderus Schleiftechnik N-6762 54
DVS Gruppe N-6762 54 26

Pittler T&S GmbH N-6762 54 26
Präwema Antriebstechnik GmbH N-6762 54

Höfler div. of Klingelnberg N-6827 63 Back 
Cover

Klingelnberg America N-6827 63 Back 
Cover

Klingelnberg GmbH N-6827 63 Back 
Cover

Eldec N-6834 56
EMAG L.L.C. N-6834 54

LISTINGS BY BOOTH NUMBER

COMPANY Booth # Booth 
Preview Ad

Nachi N-6839, 
W-2245 67

Weldon Solutions N-6850
Yager Gear Enterprise Co., Ltd. N-6889
Donje Industry Corporation Ltd. N-6894

C.L.C. srl N-6918 64 44
Helios Gear Products N-6918
Koepfer America, LLC N-6918 63 35, 44
Lambert + Wahli AG N-6918

Monnier + Zahner AG N-6918 64
Tyrolit GmbH & Co. KG N-6918

Bourn & Koch Inc. N-6924 72 IFC-1
FFG Werke GmbH N-6924 72 IFC-1

German Machine Tools of America N-6924 57 53
GMTA N-6924 57 53

Hessapp N-6924
Honsberg N-6924

Profilator / GMTA N-6924 71
Rasoma N-6924 57 53
Samag N-6924 71

SAMP S.p.A. N-6924 71 IFC-1
Samputensili N-6924 71 IFC-1
Star SU LLC N-6924 71, 72 IFC-1

VDF Boehringer N-6924

Huller Hille N-6924, 
S-8129

Modul N-6924, 
S-8129

Star Cutter Company N-6924, 
W-2258 71

Liebherr Gear Technology, Inc. N-6930 64 5
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Swiss Precision 
Gear Grinding

Reishauer AG
Wallisellen / Switzerland
info@reishauer.com
www.reishauer.com

Reishauer Corporation
Elgin IL / USA
+1 847 888 38 28
usa@reishauer.com

Ever since we have invented continuous  
generating grinding, we have set the 
standard in the hard-finishing of gears.

Visit us at                     Booth N-7040

01_EXP_RSH_PLA_SML_2_203x273 1_Maschinen MESSEN in USA.indd   1 13.07.2016   09:46:28



–  ChamferCut – integrated Gear Cutting
and Chamfering

–  SpeedCore – Up to 50 % higher
cutting speeds

–  Solid carbide hobs – High-Speed Cutting
for your high production requirements

GET INTO GEARS
LMT USA
1081 S. Northpoint Blvd 
Waukegan, IL 60085 
Phone 800 225 0852 

www.lmtusa.com

LMT Tools at IMTS
September 12-17, 2016
Booth W-1732

LISTINGS BY BOOTH NUMBER

COMPANY Booth # Booth 
Preview Ad

Schneeberger, J. N-6936 69
Drake Manufacturing Services N-6948

Luren Precision N-6960 65 29
EST Tools America N-6997
Ever Sharp Tools N-6997

Distech Systems known as Gleason 
Corporation N-7000 60 48-49

Gleason Automation Systems N-7000 60 48-49
Gleason Corporation N-7000 58 48-49
Gleason Cutting Tools N-7000 58 48-49

Gleason Metrology Systems Corporation N-7000 58 48-49
Gleason Plastic Gears N-7000 60 48-49
Gleason-Hurth Tooling N-7000 58 48-49

Gleason-Pfauter Maschinenfabrik GmbH N-7000 58 48-49
The Gleason Works N-7000 58 48-49

DTR Corporation N-7027 52 43
SMS Maschinenbau GmbH N-7027

American Broach & Machine Company N-7030
Kapp GmbH N-7036 62 3, 45

Kapp Technologies N-7036 62 3, 45
Kapp-Niles N-7036 62 3, 45

Niles Werkzeugmaschinen N-7036 62 3, 45
Penta Gear Metrology LLC N-7036 62 40

R&P Metrology N-7036
Felsomat USA, Inc. N-7040 69

Reishauer Corp. N-7040 69 41
Federal Broach & Machine Company LLC N-7046

Mitsubishi Heavy Industries N-7046 67 8, 35
Norton/Saint-Gobain Abrasives N-7051 67

Leistritz N-7061

LISTINGS BY BOOTH NUMBER

COMPANY Booth # Booth 
Preview Ad

General Broach Company N-7095
Broach Masters/Universal Gear N-7112 50 17
R.P. Machine Enterprises, Inc. N-7115

Roto-Flo, including U.S. Gear Tools N-7115
Mecanica Comercial Meco, S.L. N-7124

Ty-Miles, Inc. N-7127
CUMI America N-7172

Fromag N-7220
Mitts & Merrill L.P. N-7220

Affolter Technologies SA N-7223
Dontyne Gears Ltd. N-7227 52

Broaching Machine Specialties Co. N-7229
Ekin S Coop N-7229

CleanParts.com N-7234
Dr. Kaiser Diamantwerkzeuge GmbH & Co. N-7240

Krebs & Riedel Diamantwerkzeugfabrik 
GmbH N-7240

S.L. Munson N-7240
Gear Technology 

Power Transmission Engineering N-7324

Power Transmission Engineering / Gear 
Technology N-7324

Saacke North America N-7344
Sunnen N-7400

Noritake Abrasives N-7422
Oelheld US N-7475 68 34
INDEX Corp S-8136 61 35
Mazak Corp. S-8300

Roeders S-8378
WFL Millturn S-8666
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U.S. Office Location (Chicago) Email 
inquiries to: alex@dtrtool.com.
1865 Hicks Road, Suite A, Rolling Meadows, IL  60008
  PHONE: 847-375-8892  Fax: 224-220-1311

DTR has sales territories available.  Call for more information.

(formerly Dragon Precision Tools) 

WWW.DTRTOOL.COM

DTR. Your best choice for high quality gear cutting tools.

DTR is a world class supplier of the finest high performance long-life gear 
manufacturing tools, for small and large gear cutting applications. 
Established in 1976, we are one of the world’s largest producers of cutting 
tools, shipping to over 20 countries.

DTR offers a full line of gear cutting tools including:
• Hobs
• Carbide Hobs
• Shaper Cutters
• Milling Cutters

We can produce virtually any tool you need for auto, aerospace, wind, 
mining, construction and other industrial gears.

Every tool is precision-made utilizing high speed steel, premium powder 
metal or carbide and the latest in coatings, to achieve superior cutting and 
long life. DTR uses top of the line equipment including Reischauer CNC 
grinders and Klingelnberg CNC sharpeners and inspection equipment.

Learn more about our outstanding quality tools at www.dtrtool.com.
Call us at 847-375-8892 for your local sales representative or 

Email alex@dtrtool.com for a quotation. 

Headquarters
85, Namdong-daero 370beon-gil, Namdong-gu, Incheon, Korea, 21635
     PHONE: +82.32.814.1540
     FAX:       +82.32.814.5381

All the Gear Cutting Tools You Will Ever Need are Right HereAll the Gear Cutting Tools You Will Ever Need are Right HereAll The Gear Cutting Tools You Will Ever Need Are Right HereAll The Gear Cutting Tools You Will Ever Need Are Right Here
DTR is one of the world’s largest producers.

• Chamfering and Deburring Tools
• Broaches
• Master Gears

BOOTH #N-7027

LISTINGS BY BOOTH NUMBER

COMPANY Booth # Booth 
Preview Ad

Forkardt S-8738
Hardinge S-8738 60 55

DMG Mori S-8900 50
FUJI Machin America S-9059
Heller Machine Tools S-9174

Breton SpA S-9186
Mobil Industrial Lubricants S-9292

Positrol Workholding W-1205
Blaser Swisslube W-1238

Dura-Bar W-1272
LMC Workholding W-1314 65

Stace-Allen Chucks W-1332
Riten Industries W-1336

Erasteel Inc. W-1385
SMW Autoblok W-1400 71

Mitsubishi Materials W-1426 18
Suhner Industrial Products W-1474 72 90

Sandvik Coromant W-1500, 
NC-509

Kennametal W-1522
Emuge W-1536 56

Seco Tools W-1564 70
Hainbuch America W-1636 60
Fuchs Lubricants W-1646

LMT W-1732 65 42
Ingersoll Cutting Tools W-1822 39

Schunk Inc. W-2000
Zoller Inc W-2022 73

Northfield Precision Instrument W-2145
Izar Cutting Tools W-2187

LISTINGS BY BOOTH NUMBER

COMPANY Booth # Booth 
Preview Ad

Speedgrip Chuck-Cameron-Madison W-2194 71
Oerlikon Balzers W-2380 68

Kitagawa Northtec W-2412
Vargus USA W-2446 72
Euro-Tech W-2453 56 32

Frenco GmbH W-2453 56 32
Knabel W-2453

Kostyrka W-2453 57
Mytec W-2453 56

Tschorn W-2453 57
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